Title

One Green Apple
Seed by Seed

President and Mom's Apple Pie

Apple Doll
Toto's Apple
Tap the Magic Tree

Amelia Bedelia's First Apple Pie

How to Make an Apple Pie and See the World
Curious George: Apple Harvest

Rain Makes Applesauce

Apple Pie that Papa Baked

Apple Pie Fourth of July

Johnny Appleseed Plants Trees Across the Land

American Tall Tales
Johnny Appleseed
Apple

Who Was Johnny Appleseed

Johnny Appleseed

Magic of Melwick Orchard

Spring Puzzlers

Un Amigo Para Dragon
Ten Apples Up on Top
| Eat Apples in Fall
Apples Galore

Friend for Dragon

Fall Apple Fun

Apple Pie Picnic

Apples

Author
Bunting, Eve
Codell, Esme
Garland, Michael
Kleven, Elisa
Lavoie, Mathieu
Matheson, Christie
Parish, Herman
Priceman, Marjorie
Rey, H. A.

Scheer, Julian
Thompson, Lauren
Wong, Janet
Braun, Eric
Osborne, Mary Pope
Kellogg, Steven
Oldfield, Dawn
Holub, Joan
Yolen, Jane
Caprara, rebecca
Perrin, James
Pilkey, Dav
Seuss, Dr.
Lindeen, Mary
O'Connor, Jane
Pilkey, Dave
Rustad, Martha
Duran, Alicia

Call #
E Bunt
E Code
E Garl
E Klev
E Lavo RA
E Math
E Pari RA
E Pric
E Rey
E Sche
E Thom RA
E Wong
J 396.2
J 398.2
J 398.22
J 634.11
J B Chapman
J B Chapman
J Fantasy Capr
J Pro 508.2
J Spa F Pilk
JR Lesi
JR Lind
JR Ocon RA
JR Pilk
JR Rust
E Dura

12/18/2023

AR

4.7
3.9
3

29
3.1

2.5
3.7
3

6.1
4.4
2.3
5.1
4.9

27
1.2

2.7



