

Apples

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
One Green Apple	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	
Seed by Seed	Codell, Esme	E Code	4.7
President and Mom's Apple Pie	Garland, Michael	E Garl	3.9
Apple Doll	Kleven, Elisa	E Klev	3
Toto's Apple	Lavoie, Mathieu	E Lavo	RA
Tap the Magic Tree	Matheson, Christie	E Math	
Amelia Bedelia's First Apple Pie	Parish, Herman	E Pari	RA 2.9
How to Make an Apple Pie and See the World	Priceman, Marjorie	E Pric	3.1
Curious George: Apple Harvest	Rey, H. A.	E Rey	
Rain Makes Applesauce	Scheer, Julian	E Sche	2.5
Apple Pie that Papa Baked	Thompson, Lauren	E Thom	RA 3.7
Apple Pie Fourth of July	Wong, Janet	E Wong	3
Johnny Appleseed Plants Trees Across the Land	Braun, Eric	J 396.2	
American Tall Tales	Osborne, Mary Pope	J 398.2	6.1
Johnny Appleseed	Kellogg, Steven	J 398.22	4.4
Apple	Oldfield, Dawn	J 634.11	2.3
Who Was Johnny Appleseed	Holub, Joan	J B Chapman	5.1
Johnny Appleseed	Yolen, Jane	J B Chapman	4.9
Magic of Melwick Orchard	Caprara, rebecca	J Fantasy Capr	
Spring Puzzlers	Perrin, James	J Pro 508.2	
Un Amigo Para Dragon	Pilkey, Dav	J Spa F Pilk	2.7
Ten Apples Up on Top	Seuss, Dr.	JR Lesi	1.2
I Eat Apples in Fall	Lindeen, Mary	JR Lind	
Apples Galore	O'Connor, Jane	JR Ocon	RA
Friend for Dragon	Pilkey, Dave	JR Pilk	2.7
Fall Apple Fun	Rustad, Martha	JR Rust	
Apple Pie Picnic	Duran, Alicia	E Dura	